
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

97 
2 

70 
88 
4 

24 
37 
25 
59 
68 
20 
60 
90 
43 
27 
74 
98 
11 
62 

54 
73 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Josh Herrin 

Tyler Scott 

Benjamin Smith 

Joshua Hayes 

Cory Ventura 

Stefano Mesa 

Dominic Doyle 

Jaret Nassaney 

Luke Power 

CJ LaRoche 

Carl Soltisz 

Liam Grant 

Gary Yancoskie 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Chris Sarbora 

Chris Murphy 

Tony Blackall 

Nathan Seethaler 

Jordan Tropkoff 

Neal Scalf 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

Diff 

6.587 

6.661 

9.066 

17.621 

25.334 

25.455 

30.413 

31.870 

35.274 

39.045 

46.835 

52.502 

1:20.100 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:21.097 

26:27.684 

26:27.758 

26:30.163 

26:38.718 

26:46.431 

26:46.552 

26:51.510 

26:52.967 

26:56.371 

27:00.142 

27:07.932 

27:13.599 

27:41.197 

25:59.085 

26:06.762 

26:09.441 

26:14.106 

26:36.832 

25:50.989 

26:12.486 

Best Tm 
1:44.427 

1:44.808 

1:44.806 

1:45.115 

1:45.431 

1:45.690 

1:45.697 

1:46.042 

1:45.551 

1:46.431 

1:46.766 

1:47.449 

1:47.500 

1:49.454 

1:49.480 

1:50.486 

1:50.740 

1:50.572 

1:51.346 

1:49.825 

1:49.457 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Mesa37 Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

3D Motorsports LLC 

North East Cycle Outlet 

Disrupt Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Mosites Motorsports 

EZ Racing 

Hot Sauce Racing 

MotoZ 

Blackall Racing 

Seethaler Racing 

Dirty T Race Team 

Blackall Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #68 - 5 Sec Penalty for Track Cut 

Printed: 8/20/2022 2:45:40 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.587 

Avg. Speed 

94.947 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.427 

Best Speed 

95.837 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:10:54 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/20/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


