

WILBUR

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

Supersport Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Race 1 8/20/2022 14:10

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:10:54

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	97	Rocco Landers	YAM		26:21.097	1:44.427	Landers Racing
2	2	Josh Herrin	DUC	6.587	26:27.684	1:44.808	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC
3	70	Tyler Scott	SUZ	6.661	26:27.758	1:44.806	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	88	Benjamin Smith	YAM	9.066	26:30.163	1:45.115	North East Cycle Outlet Racing
5	4	Joshua Hayes	YAM	17.621	26:38.718	1:45.431	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
6	24	Cory Ventura	SUZ	25.334	26:46.431	1:45.690	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
7	37	Stefano Mesa	KAW	25.455	26:46.552	1:45.697	Mesa37 Racing
8	25	Dominic Doyle	SUZ	30.413	26:51.510	1:46.042	Disrupt Racing
9	59	Jaret Nassaney	SUZ	31.870	26:52.967	1:45.551	Altus Motorsports
10	68	Luke Power	SUZ	35.274	26:56.371	1:46.431	3D Motorsports LLC
11	20	CJ LaRoche	YAM	39.045	27:00.142	1:46.766	North East Cycle Outlet
12	60	Carl Soltisz	SUZ	46.835	27:07.932	1:47.449	Disrupt Racing
13	90	Liam Grant	SUZ	52.502	27:13.599	1:47.500	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
14	43	Gary Yancoskie	KAW	1:20.100	27:41.197	1:49.454	Mosites Motorsports
15	27	Edgar Zaragoza	YAM	1 Lap	25:59.085	1:49.480	EZ Racing
16	74	Chris Sarbora	KAW	1 Lap	26:06.762	1:50.486	Hot Sauce Racing
17	98	Chris Murphy	YAM	1 Lap	26:09.441	1:50.740	MotoZ
18	11	Tony Blackall	YAM	1 Lap	26:14.106	1:50.572	Blackall Racing
19	62	Nathan Seethaler	YAM	1 Lap	26:36.832	1:51.346	Seethaler Racing
Not classi	fied (7	5% = 12 Laps)					
DNF	54	Jordan Tropkoff	SUZ	DNF	25:50.989	1:49.825	Dirty T Race Team
DNF	73	Neal Scalf	YAM	DNF	26:12.486	1:49.457	Blackall Racing

Announcements

Bike #68 - 5 Sec Penalty for Track Cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
6.587	94.947	1:44.427	95.837	97 - Rocco Landers	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



